BRAND

DESCRIPTION

PAR30S Med Base 13W 120V 25Deg 2700K 80CRI 2-PACK

Lightology %%

Bulbrite

The PAR30S Short Neck Medium (E26) Base LED
bulb is available with 13 watts and 25 or 40 degree
beam angle in Warm White 2700K color
temperature, 80CRI, 1000 lumens. Equivalent to a
50 watt halogen. Energy Star. UL listed. Rated for
wet locations. Not for use in totally enclosed
fixtures. 5 year warranty. Great for outdoor security
lighting, landscape and for recessed shower
lighting. High performance driver offers smooth
dimming and is compatible with a variety of

dimmers (see attached manufacturer reference for
dimmer compatibility).

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

Technical Information

LUMINOUS FLUX

LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR

COLOR RENDERING

BEAM ANGLE

SPEC #

N/A

Silver

13W

Low Voltage Electronic

3.75"W x 3.62"H

PAR30S/Medium (E26)/13W/120V LED

1000 lumens
76.92

2700K

80 CRI

25°

BUB891033

BUB891033
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https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=891033
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